Prevail™
Paclitaxel Coated PTCA
Balloon Catheter
RIGHT CASE
RIGHT TIME
PREVAIL
Performance you want for treating
complex lesions1:

Tel: 65.6436.5000
Latin America
Medtronic USA, Inc.
Tel: 786.709.4200
PRV025010RX
                                       Rapid
                                       Exchange
                                Length
              Diameter
Product Code
Compliance Data
Balloon Diameter
(mm)
Balloon Length (mm)
10 15 20 25 30
2.00 PRV020010RX PRV020015RX PRV020020RX PRV020025RX PRV020030RX
2.25 PRV022510RX PRV022515RX PRV022520RX PRV022525RX —
2.50 PRV025010RX PRV025015RX PRV025020RX PRV025025RX PRV025030RX
2.75 PRV027510RX PRV027515RX PRV027520RX PRV027525RX —
3.00 PRV030010RX PRV030015RX PRV030020RX PRV030025RX PRV030030RX
3.50 PRV035010RX PRV035015RX PRV035020RX PRV035025RX PRV035030RX
4.00 PRV040010RX PRV040015RX PRV040020RX PRV040025RX PRV040030RX
Nominal pressure Rated burst pressure — do not exceed.
Pressure
kPa (atm)
Average Balloon Diameter (mm)